9/19/22, 5:15 PM

Race Date : 19-09-2022

m BN EALURDE 1URF LLUD LI

PRESS REPORT
Venue : HYD

Report Date : 19-09-2022

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

EXA DRAWS
17498-2499 2
3327-1944

8145-8727 9
9235-6596

6537-1681

9594-6853

Carried-Over

WINNER

THP  PLACE QUIN
DIV I-lI-llI NELA
167 14,12 ,76 72
56 26,13,12 363
44 15,19, 20 179
34 17,49 335
81 15,11, 39 34
48 20,25,16 296

Tickets

5

18

2

1

CAST TANALA
141 5681-9739
622 1172-502
174 1234-484
1669 3540-1265
82 1802-2318
684 2271-721

Dividends

1145

823

16527

77130

7



